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Installation of Zveno-B Hardware

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:55
07:30-08:00
07:55-08:00
08:00-08:15

08:15-08:45

08:15-09:15
08:15-09:45
09:05-09:45
09:15-10:15
09:45-10:30
09:45-10:30
10:30-11:05
10:40-10:55

11:05-11:35

11:05-12:35
11:25-11:35

11:35-13:35

12:35-12:40

12:40-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:25
13:35-14:35

14:35-16:35

14:35-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:40
15:40-15:45
15:45-17:00

16:35-16:50

CREW

FE-2
CDR, FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
CDR

FE-2

FE-1

FE-2
CDR

CDR, FE-1

FE-2

CDR, FE-1

FE-2

CDR, FE-1

ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

FSL Tape Insertion
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Counter Measure System (CMS) Harmful Contaminant Measurements in
SM

LULIN. Set up dosimeters for exposure
OUM-PFE — hardware installation

COX Maintenance

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED), day 1
OUM-PFE - operator

OUM-PFE — evaluation protocol
OUM-PFE deactivation and stowage 1
URAGAN. Observations and Photography

Install Zveno-B (2 devices) hardware. Tagup with specialists as necessary
(S-band)

Physical Exercise (RED)
PAO hardware setup

Install and connect onboard cable network (BKC) to Zveno-B hardware (cbl
9000). Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)

OUM (Oxygen Uptake Measurement) - (PFE) Periodic Fitness Evaluation
Laptop power down

Terminate charging of EMU battery
RED inspection and access evaluation
BLB, verification of rack switch position
LUNCH

Install and connect BKC to Zveno-B hardware (cbl 9080). Tagup with
specialists as necessary (S-band)

FSL Tape Changeout

JEMRMS: Activation of RLT laptop

JEMRMS: Deactivation of RLT laptop

JEMRMS - DOUG review

Work Station 1 SW reload

SW Transition: Activation and checkout of Work Station 1 after SW reload

TV greetings to Gidroaviasalon-2008 (Hydroaviation show). Anniversary
Greetings to S. K. Krikalev (Ku + S-band)



16:50-19:15
16:50-18:20
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:40
17:40-17:50
17:50-17:55
17:55-18:05
18:05-18:15
18:15-19:15
18:20-18:25
18:25-18:45
18:45-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:20
20:30-21:30
21:20-21:30
21:30-06:00

Notes:

CDR
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1

CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
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TVIS Exercise. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

SW reload, Work Station 2 deactivation

SW reload, reinstall Work Station 2

SW reload, stow cables after transition

Stow CD after SW Cycle 11 reload
Questionnaire - FE2

CWC audit

Evening Work Prep

Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
IMS Update

Evening Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

RSK1 HDD antivirus scan
SLEEP

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



